Specialist in sealing technology
As energy, communications and continuous
innovation are all inextricably linked with our
lives today, modern communication and utility
networks will play a vital role in the creation of our
future society.
Filoform’s mission is to assist you in planning for
this opportunity now and to provide you with

penetrates all areas inside the duct, thus sealing
all openings regardless of the shape of the duct or
drilled hole.
The MDII system is suitable in situations where more
than one cable or pipe is in the duct.
MDII - Duct sealing system
for sealing standard duct openings
available for duct openings up to Ø 250 mm
FEATURES
• Gas and watertight up to 1,0 bar • Closed watertight cell structure
•	 Divisible	conical	shaped	mould	 •	 Over	35	years	of	operational	experience
•	 Special	elastic	cord	to	secure	the	cone	 •	 High	mechanical	strength
• Also suitable for renovation works •  Can be used in any shaped or sized duct up to
200mm
Product Name Duct diameter min.-max. (mm) Maximum cable diameter in the duct (mm) Order unit
MDII-50 duct sealing kit Ø 50 max. Ø 40 max. per piece
MDII-110 duct sealing kit Ø 110 max. Ø 70 max. per piece
MDII-125 duct sealing kit Ø 125 max. Ø 90 max. per piece
MDII-160 duct sealing kit Ø 160 max. Ø 130 max. per piece
MDII-200 duct sealing kit Ø 200 max. Ø 160 max. per piece
MDII-250 duct sealing kit Ø 250 max. Ø 200 max. per piece
Duct sealing system MDIII have been developed to
provide an effective and simple solution for Gas and
Watertight sealing of cables / pipes in ducts or drilled
holes.

The polyurethane sealant will cure and harden into
high density foam with a closed cell structure. Duct
sealing system MDIII is extremely flexible and can
be installed in ducts vertically and horizontaly.
MDIII - Duct sealing system
for sealing of extending ducts
available for duct openings up to Ø 250 mm
For enquiries contact our sales department.
FEATURES
• Gas and watertight up to 1,0 bar  • One complete kit for sealing one duct
•	 Easy	and	quick	installation	 •	 Contains	the	exact	volume	of	resin	needed
•	 Over	35	years	of	operational	experience
• Can be used in any shaped or sized duct up to 250mm
•	 Seals	all	known	materials:	PVC	&	PE	sheeted	cables,	PILC	cables,	(HD)PE	pipes,	PE	water	conduits
Product Name Duct diameter min.-max. (mm) Maximum cable diameter in the duct (mm) Order unit
MDIII-25 duct sealing kit Ø 25 max. Ø 8 max. per piece
MDIII-50 duct sealing kit Ø 50 max. Ø 20 max. per piece
MDIII-75 duct sealing kit Ø 75 max. Ø 40 max. per piece
MDIII-110 duct sealing kit Ø 110 max. Ø 80 max. per piece
MDIII-160 duct sealing kit Ø 160 max. Ø 130 max. per piece
MDIII-200 duct sealing kit Ø 200 max. Ø 160 max. per piece
MDIII-250 duct sealing kit Ø 250 max. Ø 220 max. per piece
Duct sealing system type MDIV is suitable for quick
and easy sealing of empty ducts / drilled holes where
cables or pipes are to be installed at a later date. The
system provides an effective Gas and Watertight seal.